1
Buzzer M2BJ-B
16-mm Diameter Panel-Mounted Buzzer
Unit
Four models offer eight different types of sounds,
plus two modes newly added to the high-sound
type
Intermittent or continuous sound selected by
jumper setting
Three supply voltages: 6 VAC/DC and 12 to
24 VAC/DC
Jumper storage provided at bottom of unit
Complements the A3G range of Pushbuttons,
Selector Switches, and Key Switches.
Ordering Information
Item Standard sound High sound
Sound w/jumper Intermittent Intermittent
(short)
Intermittent
(high-pitched)
Intermittent
(short,
high-pitched)
Intermittent
(high-pitched)
Intermittent
(short)
w/o jumper Continuous Intermittent
(long)
Continuous
(high-pitched)
Intermittent
(long,
high-pitched)
Continuous Intermittent
(long)
Supply
lt
6 VAC/DC M2BJ-B06 M2BJ-B06A M2BJ-B06B M2BJ-B06C M2BJ-BH06D M2BJ-BH06Epp y
voltage 12 to
24 VAC/DC
M2BJ-B24 M2BJ-B24A M2BJ-B24B M2BJ-B24C M2BJ-BH24D M2BJ-BH24E
12 to 24 DC M2BJ-B24-D --- M2BJ-B24B-D --- M2BJ-BH24D-D M2BJ-BH24E-D
Specifications
Standard-sound Type
Rated
l
6 VAC/DC M2BJ-B06 M2BJ-B06A M2BJ-B06B M2BJ-B06C
voltage 12 to 24 VAC/DC M2BJ-B24 M2BJ-B24A M2BJ-B24B M2BJ-B24C
Sound pressure (distance: 0.1 m, at
rated voltage)
Continuous sound:
80 dB (phons) min.